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 8 8CENTURY  435 L012432  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  4

 11 11CHATTAHOOCHEE  435 L012433  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  4

 12 12FORT WALTON BEACH  435 L012440  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  7

 6 6FORT WALTON BEACH SONIC CITY  435 L012441  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  6

 27 27GRACEVILLE  435 L012443  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  1

 23 26MADISON  435 L012448 -3-4 0 0 12082 UNITED STATES  0

 13 12PANAMA CITY  435 L012454  1 0 0 0 12082 UNITED STATES  2

 34 33PENSACOLA  435 L012458  1 0 0 0 12082 UNITED STATES  1

 58 54PORT ST JOE  435 L012461  4 0 0 0 42082 UNITED STATES  2

 16 17SOPCHOPPY  435 L012463 -1-3 0 0 22082 UNITED STATES  3

 25 32TALLAHASSEE  435 L012465 -7-7 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  0

 33 37ALACHUA  435 L012470 -4-4 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  0

 41 43JACKSONVILLE ARLINGTON  435 L012471 -2-2 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21CALLAHAN  435 L012474  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  4

 26 27CEDAR KEY  435 L012475 -1-2 0 0 12082 UNITED STATES  0

 13 13GAINESVILLE  435 L012480  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  5

 4 4GAINESVILLE UNIVERSITY CITY  435 L012482  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  7

 66 62HIGH SPRINGS  435 L012486  4-2 0 0 62082 UNITED STATES  0

 11 10INTERLACHEN  435 L012488  1 0 0 0 12082 UNITED STATES  1

 47 43JACKSONVILLE BEACHES  435 L012489  4-2 0 2 42082 UNITED STATES  0

 10 13JACKSONVILLE RIVERSIDE/ARGYLE WEST  435 L012493 -3-3 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  0

 0 9LAKE CITY  635 L012498 -9-9 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21LIVE OAK  435 L012500  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  11

 26 0MACCLENNY  435 L012501  26 0 0 23 32082 UNITED STATES  1

 16 16NEWBERRY  435 L012502  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  6

 26 23ORANGE PARK  435 L012503  3 0 0 0 32082 UNITED STATES  0

 32 30ST AUGUSTINE  435 L012506  2-3 0 0 52082 UNITED STATES  0

 23 24MCINTOSH  435 L012539 -1-1 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  0

 71 71OCALA  435 L012543  0-7 0 1 62082 UNITED STATES  0

 28 30OCALA FORT KING BREAKFAST  435 L012544 -2-4 0 0 22082 UNITED STATES  0

 5 6SILVER SPRINGS  435 L012560 -1-1 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  4

 10 12QUINCY  435 L035728 -2-2 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  1

 22 18OCALA ON TOP OF THE WORLD  435 L047383  4-1 0 0 52082 UNITED STATES  0

 13 12CRESTVIEW  435 L050749  1-1 0 0 22082 UNITED STATES  2

 11 14TURKEY CREEK  435 L082989 -3-3 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  0

 15 15CRAWFORDVILLE  435 L090291  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  3

 10 12MIDDLEBURG BLACK CREEK  435 L097150 -2-2 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  0

 20 22OCALA 200  435 L102328 -2-4 0 0 22082 UNITED STATES  0

 10 10PALATKA NEW VISION  435 L104774  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  4
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 8 7JEFFERSON COUNTY  435 L105610  1-4 5 0 02082 UNITED STATES  0

 8 8FLEMING ISLAND  435 L109828  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  11

 2 8DeFuniak Springs  435 L137474 -6-6 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  3

 28 27Jacksonville River City  435 L141472  1-1 0 0 22082 UNITED STATES  0

 7 9Calhoun-Liberty  435 L142554 -2-2 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  0

 9 9Williston Youth  435 L145612  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  16

 12 11Chipley Falling Waters  435 L145744  1 0 0 0 12082 UNITED STATES  1

 12 12South Putnam  435 L146819  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  6

 28 28Yulee Nassau County  435 L148131  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  19

 8 8Jax Lions Quest of 35-L Cyber  435 L151395  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  14

 5 5Lynn Haven 2  435 L153128  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  6

 11 11Dunnellon 2  435 L154387  0-1 0 0 12082 UNITED STATES  0

 12 12Keystone Melrose Lake Region  435 L178824  0 0 0 0 02082 UNITED STATES  12

 18 25Gulf Breeze  435 L179386 -7-15 0 0 82082 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  26  5  96  1,032 1,036  61 -4 53

Page 2 of 3 1/6/2026  9:40:25AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 35 L
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

Club

Club Status Changes for: District 35 L

DateClub Name Status

CancelledLAKE CITY 12-2025012498

Good StandingMACCLENNY 08-2025012501

Good StandingGulf Breeze 07-2025179386
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